

XPO Logistics Announces Move to New Headquarters in Connecticut

May 15, 2012

GREENWICH, Conn.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May. 15, 2012-- XPO Logistics, Inc. (NYSE Amex: XPO), a leading third-party transportation logistics provider, today announced its move to a new corporate headquarters at Five Greenwich Office Park in Greenwich, Conn. The company was previously based in Michigan.

The move is part of the company's strategic expansion to support its growing network of freight brokerage, freight forwarding and expedited transportation locations nationwide. In March, the company announced the opening of a new operations center in Charlotte, N.C., to strengthen the infrastructure surrounding its customer and carrier relationships.

For more information visit www.xpologistics.com.

About XPO Logistics, Inc.

XPO Logistics, Inc. is a non-asset based, third-party logistics provider of freight transportation services that uses a network of relationships with ground, sea and air carriers to find the best transportation solutions for its customers. The company offers its services through three distinct business units: expedited transportation (Express-1, Inc.); freight forwarding (Concert Group Logistics, Inc.); and freight brokerage. XPO Logistics serves more than 4,000 retail, commercial, manufacturing and industrial customers through 17 U.S. branches and 25 agent locations.

Source: XPO Logistics, Inc.

Investor Contact:

XPO Logistics, Inc.
Scott Malat, 1-203-413-4002
scott.malat@xpologistics.com

٥r

Media Contact: Brunswick Group

Steve Lipin / Gemma Hart, 1-212-333-3810